Voting Results ( filtered by United States, Minnesota )

N pie chart Bar Chart

Anton's Restaurant, Waite Park

The Bay Club, Clearwater Lake

Benton Station, Sauk Rapids

Best Burger Ever, Waite Park

Elue Line Bar and Gril, Sartel

Boulder Tap House, St Cloud

The Brickyard, Clear Lake

Burger Time, Waite Park

Cahin Fever Saloon and Eatery, Little Falls
Ciatti's, St. Cloud

Cowboy Jack's, St Cloud

Craig's Sports Grill, Rovalton

Farnous Dave's, St Cloud

Fiver Guys Burgers and Fries, St. Cloud
Gerard's Dining and Sports Bar, Sauk Centre
Goodfellas Bar and Grill, Ronneby

Granite City Brewery, St Cloud

Hardee's, Sartell

H.R. Pesty's Saloon and Eatery, Waite Park
Jill's Cafe, Richrmond

Tirnrmy's Pour House, Sauk Rapids
Jordie's Tral Side Cafe and Catering, Bowlus
IP's Gril and Bar, Sauk Rapids

The Landing, St. Anna

McCann's Food and Brew, St. Cloud
McDonald's, St Cloud

MC's Dugout, St. Cloud

Molitor's Quarry Grill and Bar, Sauk Rapids
MT's on Sth, St Cloud

Old Chicaga, St Cloud

Old Creamery Cafe, Rice

Partners Pub, Sartel

Pearl Lake Lodge, Marty

Perking, Sartel

Pubhouse 19, albertvile

Red's auto Del, Pierz

Raolie's Rednecks and Long Mecks, Sauk Rapids
Scottie's Log Bar, Rovalton

Shipeeres:, Burtrum

Shooters Saloon and Eatery, St Cloud
Texas Roadhouse, Waite Park

TGI Friday's, St. Cloud

wal's Rapid Sery, St Cloud

WEv of Little Falls, Little Falls

winners Sports Bar and Grill, Sartell and Cold Spring

Other:

Filter by location ‘ United States

V| | Minnesota

g2

12

19

21

17

0

536

8

364

11

29

51

5,12%

0.12%

0.065%

0.31%

0.12%

0.75%

0.12%

1,19%

0.12%

0.065%

0.065%

0%

131%

1.08%

0%

3346%

0.5%

0.12%

11.5%

0.37%

0.56%

082%

0.5%

0.065%

0.12%

0%

0.31%

0.25%

4.31%

0.12%

0%

0.5%

0.69%

0%

0.25%

0%

0.25%

0.12%

0.37%

22.72%

0.5%

0.63%

3.68%

0%

0.31%

3.18%

Taotal Wotes

1,551

2.46%
0.06%
0.03%
0.15%
0.06%
0.36%
0.06%
0.57%
0.06%
0.03%
0.03%
0%
063%
0.51%
0%
15.05%
0.24%
0.06%
5.66%
0.18%
0.27%
0.3%
0.24%
0.03%
0.06%
0%
0.15%
0.12%
2.07%
0.06%
0%
0.24%
0.33%
0%
0.12%
0%
0.12%
0.06%
0.18%
10.9%
0.24%
0.33%
1.77%
0%
0.15%

1.53%



