Pie Chart Bar Chart Filter by loca	tion United States V Minnesota V					
	0%	16%	33%	COUNT	PERCENT COUNTRY OVERALL	
Anton's Restaurant, Waite Park				82	5.12%	2.46%
The Bay Club, Clearwater Lake				2	0.12%	0.06%
Benton Station, Sauk Rapids				1	0.06%	0.03%
Best Burger Ever, Waite Park				5	0.31%	0.15%
Blue Line Bar and Grill, Sartell	•			2	0.12%	0.06%
Roulder Tap House, St. Cloud				12	0.75%	0.36%
The Brickyard, Clear Lake				2	0.12%	0.06%
Burger Time, Waite Park				19	1.19%	0.57%
Cabin Fever Saloon and Eatery, Little Falls				2	0.12%	0.06%
Ciatti's, St. Cloud				1	0.06%	0.03%
Towboy Jack's, St. Cloud				1	0.06%	0.03%
raig's Sports Grill, Royalton				0	0%	0%
amous Dave's, St. Cloud				21	1.31%	0.63%
ive Guys Burgers and Fries, St. Cloud				17	1.06%	0.51%
Gerard's Dining and Sports Bar, Sauk Centre				0	0%	0%
Goodfellas Bar and Grill, Ronneby				536	33.46%	16.05%
Granite City Brewery, St. Cloud				8	0.5%	0.24%
Hardee's, Sartell				2	0.12%	0.06%
H.R. Pesty's Saloon and Eatery, Waite Park				189	11.8%	5.66%
ill's Cafe, Richmond				6	0.37%	0.18%
immy's Pour House, Sauk Rapids				9	0.56%	0.27%
ordie's Trail Side Cafe and Catering, Bowlus				10	0.62%	0.3%
P's Grill and Bar, Sauk Rapids				8	0.5%	0.24%
The Landing, St. Anna				1	0.06%	0.03%
AcCann's Food and Brew, St. Cloud				2	0.12%	0.06%
AcDonald's, St. Cloud				0	0%	0%
/IC's Dugout, St. Cloud				5	0.31%	0.15%
Molitor's Quarry Grill and Bar, Sauk Rapids				4	0.25%	0.12%
AT's on 8th, St. Cloud				69	4.31%	2.07%
Old Chicago, St. Cloud				2	0.12%	0.06%
Old Creamery Cafe, Rice				0	0%	0%
Partners Pub, Sartell				8	0.5%	0.24%
Pearl Lake Lodge, Marty				11	0.69%	0.33%
Perkins, Sartell				0	0%	0%
Oubhouse 19, Albertville				4	0.25%	0.12%
ted's Auto Deli, Pierz				0	0%	0%
tollie's Rednecks and Long Necks, Sauk Rapids				4	0.25%	0.12%
Scottie's Log Bar, Royalton				2	0.12%	0.06%
Shipwrex, Burtrum				6	0.37%	0.18%
Shooters Saloon and Eatery, St. Cloud				364	22.72%	10.9%
exas Roadhouse, Waite Park				8	0.5%	0.24%
"GI Friday's, St. Cloud				11	0.69%	0.33%
/al's Rapid Serv, St. Cloud				59	3.68%	1.77%
/FW of Little Falls, Little Falls				0	0%	0%
Vinners Sports Bar and Grill, Sartell and Cold Spring				5	0.31%	0.15%
other:				51	3.18%	1.53%